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) H S APPLICABLE BUILDING CODES Bakery-Cafe:
4 H R i
b S GENERAL NOTES BUILDING CODE 2017 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 6TH EDITION
- PLUMBING CODE 2017 FLORIDA PLUMBING CODE 6TH EDITION
o A TACTILE EXIT SIGNS TO BE MOUNTED BETWEEN 4-6* ELEGTRICAL CODE 2014 NATIONAL ELECTRIGAL CODE
AN 0" AFF ON HINGE SIDE OF ALL EXTERIOR EXIT MECHANICAL GODE 2017 FLORIDA MECHANIGAL GODE 6TH EDITION
’ ENERGY CODE 2017 FLORIDA ENERGYCODE &2007 ASHRAE 90.1
B. ggg&g?g‘;g;“é igﬁg&&?&féﬁﬁ%ggiﬁ; FIRE CODE FLORIDA PREVENTION CODE 6TH EDITION
WITH THE TRAVEL DISTANCE NOT TO EXCEED 75 FEET. | AGGESSIBILITY CODE 2017 FLORIDA ACCESIBILITY CODE 6TH
’ C.  ALL EGRESS DOORS SHALL BE READILY OPENABLE BUILDING INFORMATION
TUAL # OF EXTERIOR SEAT: FROM THE EGRESS SIDE WITHOUT USE OF KEY OR A
: / SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OR EFFORT. CONSTRUCTION TYPE [TYPEV-B Q @
. D. AT LEAST 5%, BUT NO LESS THAN ONE OF THE SEATING [NON-SPRINKLERED 8
N 7 SPACES IN EACH FUNCTIONAL AREA SHALL BE LEGEND 2
O ; - CALCULATION FOR NUMBER OF ACCESSIBLE SEATS: @ g
: I [ |ToraciRouation PATIO ARE © 2
a ) i | o @ (INTERIOR SEATS) 96 x5% =5 AREA: 896.18 SQ. FT. AREA: 448.17 28 8¢ %
- ; H (EXTERIOR SEATS) 40 x 5% = 2 &% =8 3
; i NOTES FXEDSEATING # SERVING AREA: f8o 3 8
; | ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL SHOULD NOT TO E.  ACCESS TO ACCESSIBLE SEATING SPACES SHALL BE 221,91 ABEA: 73229 5Q. FT. ~3-%o
; H EXCEED RUNNING SLOPE OF 1.20 (5%) MAX, AND PROVIDED BY MAIN AISLES (ACCESSIBLE ROUTE) A 5 '?w NS R §
; i GROSS SLOPE OF 1180 (25 WAK MINIMUM WIDTH OF 36 S LT FoNG oo a =3 § 8 g
—& AN . . 055
: ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES AND AISLES F. AMINIMUM OF 30" BY 48" CLEAR FLOOR SPACE SHALL BE LI ARER, 28850 8
. . PROVIDED AND SHALL NOT OVERLAP THE KNEE SPACE BY ISC. AREA (OVENS,
2 SHALL BE LEVEL WITH SURFACE SLOPES AND MORE THAN 14° COOLERS FREEZER
i i NOT EXCEEDING 1:50 (2%) IN ALL DIRECTIONS. : AREA. 743‘21 SQ. FT. )
. G.  FIXED TABLES AND COUNTERS: HEIGHT OF TABLEZAND — .
H H LOCATION OF INTERNATIONAL -
P LOCATION OF SIGN STATING 3 . . AREA (NET): 397808 5Q. FT
P THIS DOOR TO REMAIN SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY LOCATION OF EXIT SIGN AND COUNTERS SHALL BE 28" MINIMUM AND 3¢ M (NE) Professional Seal
H H SIGN STATING "THIS DOOR TO " N
[ UNLOCKED WHEN BUILDING IS ; H.  MANEUVERING CLEARANCE: A MINIMUPOF 36
P occuPED —————— T T e REMAIN UNLOCKED WHEN LOGATION OF INTERNATIONAL R e TR i PATIO AREA:  448.17 SQ FT
= AND 178 BUILDING IS OCCUPIED SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY CLEARANCE SHALL BE AT LE H, 30" WID!
E 47-01/2 \ | . 10" DEEP ALLOWABLEZREA,
APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF
/ OCCUPANCY SIGN, SEE 9/A721 - FINAL EXTINGUISHE TIONS TO ROVED B PER 2017
. FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. FIRE MARSHAL ] OCCUPANCY A-2 | ASSEMBLY
/ ,,,,, i ; P IUM ALLOWABLE BUILDING| 6000 SF: ACTUAL 4,411 SF. (GROSS)
PR e . i TRAVEL DISTANCE 200 FT ALLOWED (NON-SPRINKLERED) |
, i Al NUMBER OF EFF¢VE SEATI (PER 2017 FFPC TABLE 12.262) | 102-0"FT ACTUAL
; . % OR / 40 EXTERI
: ¢ TOT \TS =136 ‘OCCUPANT LOAD ) )
i architect of record: William F. Arthur
; VESTIBUL ! OCCUPANT LOAD COUNT TABLE PER 2017 FFPG TABLE 7.3.1.2 License Number: AR0012074
! £ . OCCUPANT OCCUP-
i £ : Funcrion o space] SSCURANT lanea saFm)| OSSLE Projoct Tilor
& § : DINING AREA__| UNCONCENTRATED [ 15 558 37.2-38
&3 : CIRCULATION. [ UNCONCENTRATED | 15 41228 27.48=28
i TOTAL CIRCULATION i KTCFER
S LY O s i R R S i S N L B B e S i T T e R B 89618 SQ. FT. £ KITGHEN COMMERCIAL 100 784.17 7.84=8
! SERVICE AREA | KITCHEN: 100 73330 7,338
B f i COMMERCIAL -
& ! % STANDING AREA STANDING AREA |7 4126 5896 ; (@p]
i TDINING AREA s FIXED SEATING » o
=3 S 558 8Q. FT. 4 ! [TOTAL LINEAL| LINEALIN. |TOTAL LINEAL INCHES/ N
2 V-{ Ty : ¥ BOOTH LENGTHSCOUNT|™ enaTH | PEROCC. | LINEALIN. PEROCC. — g <t
| e i 2 30" 12 |15-0" 18 12 — [ap]
i a9 A # o 48" 6 18 12 <
i 2 > g 8" T 18 3 © —
g -4} > g ' 173" 1 18 7 :l:l: | 1
\/ \/) A § 34 LIJ
-5 P s —
£51 < ¥ EXTERIOR QDL
o i NS AT 8 SEATING o — =
£ e LA M}’S"gﬂg‘s 264" [ EXS 18 11 (41 O
8 N/ N/
! £ : PATIO DINING - <C
f 0 Sl 74321 SQ. FT. L | GCATION OF APPROVED FIRE PATIO UNCONCENTRATED | 15 488.17 ‘ ®54=33 | o
<% S L} EXTINGUISHER RATED 2A-10BC. PATIO ACTUAL # OF SEATS: 40 [PATIO SEAT COUNT g = I
g <, i+ LOCATE DISTANCE 75' TRAVEL v = < Z
& - EM L\ DISTANCE FROM LIKE TOTAL INTERIOR OGCUPANTS: W7 |2
MENS D
i " EXTINGUISHER | Vi < 3 2 LLl
i MISC. AREA  E— TOTAL OCCUPANTS (INCLUDING PATIO) W/ =
i 743.21SQ. FT. ; 77 3 A )
3 i p—=) é EXIT REQUIREMENTS '6 x h <
= T " = Lo
| //,///({///////// v ! CORRIDOR PER 2017 FFPC SECTION 7.5.1.3.2 I m o m
i § ZZ/Z//{Z _;.; .g'_ - - _4_ - o - - - - - i LONGEST INTERIOR DIAGONAL DIMENSION 884" =4 m ble) m
- : P60 '/ Ay TRAVEL DISTANCE 18-4" : ©
s (L : ?gghmﬁléggg)sﬂween DOORWAYS 8842 = 442"
ACTUAL DISTANCE BETWEEN DOORWAYS Vaz s
Vi
ALLOWABLE EGRESS WIDTH
b . PER 2017 FFPC SECTION 7.3.3.1
g T
T / OCCUPANTS m(;‘ron (IN)
i1 |INTERIOR W/OUT SPRINKLERS 122 020 24.40
it |EXTERIOR PATIO SPACE W/OUT
i1 | SPRINKLER 44 0.20 8.80 These plans and specifications are the exclusive
- o property of WHA Design. Any reproduction,
o MINIMUM EGRESS OPENING WIDTH 3320 modification, distribution, and/or use of thesa
REQUIRED materials (or any portion thereof) without WHA
MINIMUM DOOR SIZE (PER 1008.11) 500 Design's prior written consent is strictily prohibited
[CLEAR OPENING] -
MAIN EXIT SECONDARY
TOTAL (IN
Ny [N (N
ACTUAL EGRESS OPENING WIDTH | 10 26
PROVIDED
PLUMBING CALCULATIONS
PER 2017 FLORIDA PLUMBING CODE Descriotion
BUILDING OCCUPANCY 205 No. p Date
(TOTAL)
TOTAL
MENWOMEN
ATER CLOSETS LAVATORIES OTHER
BUILDING ASSEMBLY __| MALE |FEMALE| MALE [FEMALE
a2 175 | 175 | 1200 | n200 | LSERVICE
DOUGH COOLER REQUIRED 2 2 1 1 1
MISC. AREA PROVIDED
74321 Q. FT. MISC. AREA MISC. AREA é//%é//%// %// %/ i
74321 SQ.FT. 74321 SQ.FT.
| EGRESS PATH SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM ILLUMINATION OF 1FC/S.F. |
i SEE SHEETS A110, A111 & ELECTRICAL SHEETS FOR OVERALL
; i : LIGHTING LAYOUT AND LIGHTING SCHEDULES/SPECIFICATIONS | LIFE SAF ETY PLAN
T H LOCATION OF APPROVED FIRE K Project Number: Shoot Number:
EXITGUISHERRATED 2A-10BC. #6119
B LOCATION OF TACTILE EXIST SIGN, SEE | LOCATE DISTANCE 75' TRAVEL i EM-EUE FIXTURE IS AN OUTDOOR / INDOOR FIXTURE. PER THE Drawn By:
DETAIL ON SHEET A721 FOR TYPE AND SIZE. | DISTANCE FROM LIKE 8 MFG., IT CAN BE USED FOR BOTH APPLICATIONS, THERE ARE MH/NH
H EXTINGUISHER (3) FIXTURES SERVING THE MAIN PATRON AREA EGRESS PATH o e
/T 1| FLOOR PLAN - LIFE SAFETY ' . mante
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